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Women / V
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kate Nelson101
Half Moon Bay High

9.650 9.850 9.6509.400 38.550
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Hannah  Leis108
Saint Francis High

8.650 9.400 9.3009.300 36.650
4 2 2 3 2 

2 

Sophia Smith112
Saint Francis High

8.750 9.000 9.6009.200 36.550
2T 3 3 2 3 

3 

Youki Miyoshi102
Mercy High School

8.600 8.500 9.2508.350 34.700
5 6 7 4 4 

4 

Haley Barnett103
Saint Francis High

8.000 8.900 8.8008.800 34.500
9T 4 4 5 5 

5 

Jaden Regallo122
Christopher

8.750 8.300 8.6508.200 33.900
2T 7 9 7 6T

6T

Sabine Moufarrej109
Saint Francis High

8.100 8.700 8.4008.700 33.900
8 5 5 10 6T

6T

Miranda Fernandez105
Saint Francis High

7.500 8.000 8.7008.300 32.500
11 8 8 6 8 

8 

Kiana Nues110
Saint Francis High

8.400 __.___ 8.6008.500 25.500
7 9T 6 8 9 

9 

Lesly Duke104
Saint Francis High

8.500 __.___ 8.500__.___ 17.000
6 9T 12T 9 10 

10 

Paige Uyehara114
Saint Francis High

__.___ __.___ 8.0508.100 16.150
13T 9T 10 12 11 

11 

Chelsea Gomez106
Saint Francis High

8.000 __.___ 8.000__.___ 16.000
9T 9T 12T 13 12 

12 

Miranda Barberena121
Christopher

6.500 __.___ __.___6.000 12.500
12 9T 11 14T 13 

13 

Katreene Mathias116
Gilroy High School

__.___ __.___ 8.100__.___ 8.100
13T 9T 12T 11 14 

14 

Enza Potter111
Saint Francis High

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
13T 9T 12T 14T 15 

15 
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